

**SIDEWALK, CURB & GUTTER AND CONCRETE PAVEMENT PATCHES,
CITYWIDE INSTALLATION AND REPAIR - 2016**

CONTRACT NO. 7639

DATE: 3/25/16

Raymond P. Cattell Inc. C.P.R., INC

Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price
Section B: Proposal Page				
10720.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGN - PORTABLE ARROW BOARD - DAYS	9.00	\$50.00	\$450.00	\$500.00
10721.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGN - CHANGEABLE SIGN - DAYS	5.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
10801.0 - ROOT CUTTING - CURB & GUTTER - LF	50.00	\$5.00	\$250.00	\$10.00
10802.0 - ROOT CUTTING - SIDEWALK - LF	50.00	\$5.00	\$250.00	\$10.00
20101.0 - EXCAVATION - CY	50.00	\$15.00	\$750.00	\$50.00
20218.0 - CRUSHED STONE - TON	75.00	\$15.00	\$1,125.00	\$50.00
20221.0 - TOPSOIL - SY	150.00	\$5.00	\$750.00	\$8.00
20302.0 - SAWCUT CONCRETE FULL DEPTH - LF	75.00	\$5.00	\$375.00	\$3.00
20303.0 - SAWCUT BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT - LF	75.00	\$3.00	\$225.00	\$3.00
20323.0 - REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVE - SF	150.00	\$3.00	\$450.00	\$5.00
20401.0 - CLEARING - ID	20.00	\$25.00	\$500.00	\$50.00
20403.0 - GRUBBING - ID	20.00	\$25.00	\$500.00	\$50.00
20501.0 - ADJUST SEWER ACCESS STRUCTURE - EACH	1.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$350.00
20502.0 - ADJUST CATCH BASIN - EACH	1.00	\$650.00	\$650.00	\$450.00
20701.0 - TERRACE SEEDING - SY	150.00	\$5.00	\$750.00	\$3.00
21041.0 - INLET PROTECTION, TYPE D - COMPLETE (UNDISTRIBUTED) - EACH	5.00	\$95.00	\$475.00	\$50.00
21061.0 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I, URBAN TYPE A (UNDISTRIBUTED) - SY	150.00	\$5.00	\$750.00	\$3.00
30102.0 - #4 EPOXY COATED PAVEMENT TIES - EACH	10.00	\$10.00	\$100.00	\$10.00
30103.0 - #6 EPOXY COATED PAVEMENT TIES - EACH	10.00	\$15.00	\$150.00	\$12.00
30201.0 - TYPE 'A' CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER - LF	25.00	\$20.00	\$500.00	\$50.00
30301.0 - 5 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK - SF	400.00	\$8.00	\$3,200.00	\$12.00
30302.0 - 7 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK - SF	350.00	\$9.00	\$3,150.00	\$15.00
30330.0 - PROFILE SAWCUT - LF	20.00	\$30.00	\$600.00	\$35.00
30340.0 - CURB RAMP DETECTABLE WARNING FIELDS - SF	240.00	\$10.00	\$2,400.00	\$10.00
30342.0 - TREE GRATE 4' X 8' (INCLUDING FRAME) - EACH	3.00	\$2,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$1,000.00
30501.0 - REMOVE AND REPLACE 5 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK-SIDEWALK REPLACEMENT PROGRAM - SF	5000.00	\$19.50	\$97,500.00	\$16.00
30502.0 - REMOVE AND REPLACE 7 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK-SIDEWALK REPLACEMENT PROGRAM - SF	3500.00	\$20.50	\$71,750.00	\$18.00
30503.0 - REMOVE AND REPLACE CONCRETE STEPS - SIDEWALK REPLACEMENT PROGRAM - SF	20.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$50.00
30504.0 - REMOVE EXISTING ASPHALT SIDEWALK & DRIVEWAY - SIDEWALK REPLACEMENT PROGRAM - SF	125.00	\$3.00	\$375.00	\$5.00

**SIDEWALK, CURB & GUTTER AND CONCRETE PAVEMENT PATCHES,
CITYWIDE INSTALLATION AND REPAIR - 2016**

CONTRACT NO. 7639

DATE: 3/25/16

Item	Quantity	Raymond P. Cattell Inc.		C.P.R., INC
		Price	Extension	Price
30505.0 - REMOVE AND REPLACE CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER - SIDEWALK REPLACEMENT PROGRAM - LF	1250.00	\$50.00	\$62,500.00	\$45.00
30506.0 - RESET BRICK PAVERS - SIDEWALK REPLACEMENT PROGRAM - SF	75.00	\$12.00	\$900.00	\$30.00
40202.0 - HMA PAVEMENT TYPE E-1 - SY	150.00	\$50.00	\$7,500.00	\$100.00
40364.0 - ADJUST INLET CASTING, TYPE "H" - RESURFACING - EACH	2.00	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$500.00
40366.0 - REBUILD INLET - RESURFACING - EACH	1.00	\$1,750.00	\$1,750.00	\$2,500.00
40411.0 - CONCRETE PAVEMENT RECONSTRUCTION - SY	100.00	\$200.00	\$20,000.00	\$200.00
90001.0 - HIGH EARLY STRENGTH CONCRETE, REMOVE AND REPLACE 7 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK - SIDEWALK REPLACEMENT PROGRAM - SF	250.00	\$22.00	\$5,500.00	\$18.00
90002.0 - HIGH EARLY STRENGTH CONCRETE, REMOVE AND REPLACE CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER - SIDEWALK REPLACEMENT PROGRAM - LF	75.00	\$60.00	\$4,500.00	\$20.00
90003.0 - BUS PAD - SF	4000.00	\$22.00	\$88,000.00	\$40.00
90004.0 - CONCRETE PAVEMENT RECONSTRUCTION, WHITNEY WAY AND SCHROEDER RD - SY	25.00	\$300.00	\$7,500.00	\$250.00
39 Items	Totals		\$397,425.00	\$454,595.00